
~ Wednesday. Mareh 12News from London, 6.0 a.m., |

from the ZB’s.
f Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad
10.0 My Husband's Love
10.16 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
171.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gabies
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
7. 0 Early Days in N.Z.
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies8.5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 5 Passing Parade: The Real
Captain Kidd
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
11. 0 Melodies to Remember
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
16. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.10 Pe aa

A

Reporter12..0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables

2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Three Four Time

|

3.15 Popular Vocalists
$.30 With the Classics
4. 0 Women’s World
4.45 Band Time
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
5.15 Treasure Island
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Dramatic Interlude70 Early Days in N.Z.
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 King of Quiz
9.-0 Big Ben
9. 1 Passing Parade: Baron
Munchausen
10.30 Hits from the Shows
I

12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. Oa.m. London News
8. ae Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend of -KathieWarren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service (Molly)3. 0 Favourites in Song3.15 Keyboard Classics
3.30 Over the Hills and Far
Away
3.45 Music of the WaltzWomen’s World (Patricia)Children’s" Session
Travelling with Aunt DaisyIf You Please, Mr. Parkin
Late Recordings
Gems from the Opera
Early Days in N.Z,
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11. 0 Dancing with the Rose-
and

7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Two Destinies (last broad-
cast)
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 A Man and His House
9. 0 Passing Parade: Million-
aire by Accident
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports Session (The
Toff)
10.15 Bluebirds on the Wing
11. O Variety Programme
12. © Close down
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6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star
'9. O Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15° Little Theatre
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Thé Crossroads of Life
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2.0 #£'The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Wyn)
3. 0 Albert Sandler and his Or-
chestra
3.30 Fun and Frolic
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma)
5, 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Souvenir
7. 0 Early Days in N.Z,
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Two Destinies
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Sinister Man
9. 3 Passing Parade: The Miss-
ing Mr. Diesel
10. 0 Dramatic Interlude
10.15 Hits fram the Shows
10.30 The Adventures of Peter
Chance
12. 0 Close down ~*~
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6. Oa.m. London News
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Musical Clock
9.0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices,
followed by Easter Bride ses
sion conducted by Mary
10. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Mealtime Musio
6.30 A Song for You
6.45 Mittens7.9 Early Days in N.Z.
7.15 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Romance in Rhythm
9. 0 Passing Parade: The Forty=ninth Parallel :

9.30 The Motoring session withHarold Tattersfield
10. 0 Close downKKK
The attractive lilt and swayof the waltz will be heard from
2ZB in the thrée o'clock pro-
gramme, Three Four Time.
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The smartest detectives don’t
always rush around in_ high-
powered cars, with high-pow-
ered assistants; sometimes they
quietly pedal along on a bicycle,
as does Officer Crosby. The
kindly, unostentatious Crosby
methods seem to get good results,All the ZB Stations feature
Officer Crosby at 7.15 to-night.

*x* * *
Here’s a Song for You, You
may hear your favourite melo-
dies in this 2ZA programme at
half-past six this evening.

Ed * *
3ZB’s Sports Commentator,
The Toff, will be on the air at
10 o'clock to-night with a mid-
week Sports Session.
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